
$895,000 - 47-535 Alawiki Street, Kaneohe
MLS® #202519546 

$895,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,152 sqft
Residential on 0.09 Acres

WOODRIDGE, Kaneohe, HI

Welcome to Woodridge in Kaneoheâ€”a
community surrounded by the beauty and
serenity of the Koâ€˜olau Mountains. This
thoughtfully updated 3bd, 2ba attached home
blends modern upgrades with the charm of
island living. Inside, youâ€™ll find brand new
luxury vinyl plank flooring, fresh interior paint,
upgraded ceiling fans and light fixtures
throughout. Both bathrooms feature new
vanity lights, faucets, toilets and shower
heads. Energy efficiency is built in with 24
owned PV solar panels, helping to keep
electricity costs low while running the split AC
and window AC units. A spacious bonus room
offers flexibilityâ€”perfect as a formal dining
room, home office or playroom. Venture
outside and discover your private, fenced-in
yard, perfect for kids or animals to run around,
along with a lush backyard retreat framed by
breathtaking views of the Koâ€˜olau
Mountains. Whether relaxing, gardening, or
hosting gatherings, this outdoor space shines.
Woodridge is known for its peaceful charm,
convenient Kaneohe location, and access to
nearby shopping, dining, schools, and outdoor
recreation. Blending comfort, style, and island
living, this home is move-in ready and waiting
for its next chapter.

Built in 1980

Essential Information

MLS® # 202519546



Price $895,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,152

Acres 0.09

Year Built 1980

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 47-535 Alawiki Street

Area Kaneohe

Subdivision WOODRIDGE

City Kaneohe

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96744

Amenities

Utilities Cable Available, High Speed Internet Available, Phone Available, Water
Available

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Carport, Driveway, Two Car Garage, Two Spaces, On Street

View None

Pool None

Interior

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Concrete, Wood Frame

Additional Information

Days on Market 17

Lease Fee $0

Monthly Maintenance Fee $29

Listing Details



Listing Office Keller Williams Honolulu
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